
 
 

2017 BURLINGAME CITY COUNCIL CALENDAR  

 
City Council meetings are held on the first and third Monday of each month.  When Monday is a holiday, the meeting is usually held 

on Tuesday or Wednesday.  Study meetings are held as scheduled.  Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. at City Hall, 501 Primrose Road, and 

are open to the public.  Regular Council meetings are televised live via Burlingame’s Cable Channel 26 for Astound subscribers and 

Channel 27 for Comcast subscribers. Also the meetings are live online on the City’s website at www.burlingame.org. For more 

information, please view the City’s website or call the City Clerk at 650-558-7203. 

REGULAR MEETINGS 

Tuesday, January 3 
 

Tuesday, January 17 
 

Monday, February 6 
 

Tuesday, February 21 
 

Monday, March 6 
 

Monday, March 20 
 

Monday, April 3 
 

Monday, April 17 
 

Monday, May 1 
 

Monday, May 15 
 

Monday, June 5 
 

Monday, June 19 

Monday, July 3 
 

Monday, July 17 (canceled)  
 

Monday, August 7 (canceled)  
 

Monday, August 21 
 

Tuesday, September 5 
 

Monday, September 18 
 

Monday, October 2 
 

Monday, October 16 
 

Monday, November 6 
 

Monday, November 20 
 

Monday, December 4 
 

Monday, December 18 (tentative)  

STUDY MEETINGS AND OTHER DATES 

Saturday, January 28 2017/18 Goals Session, 9 a.m., Lane Room 
 

Friday, March 10 
 

Commissioners Dinner 
 

Wednesday, March 15 

 
 

Monday, April 3 
 

Saturday, April 15 
 

 

Wednesday, May 10 
 

Wednesday, June 7 
 

Wednesday, December 6 

2017-18 Mid-Year Budget Session 6:30p.m. Council 

Chambers 
 

City Attorney’s Annual Evaluation, 6 p.m. 
 

Joint Council and Planning Commission                               

Meeting 9 a.m., Lane Room, Main Library  

 

2017-18 Budget Study Session, 6:30 p.m., Council Chambers  
 

City Manager’s Semi-Annual Performance Evaluation, 6 p.m. 
 

City Manager’s Annual Performance Evaluation, 6 p.m. 
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